
Rehearsal times for Young Cosmo and Young Don 
March 17 4:20-5:30PM 
March 19 5PM-6:15PM 
March 21 3:45PM-6:00PM 
March 24 2:40PM-6:30PM (will most likely be dismissed early) 
March 25 2:00PM-6:00PM (will most likely be dismissed early) 
March 27 10AM-3:30PM (TBA-may not be used this day) 
March 28 1:30PM-4:30PM (will most likely be dismissed early) 
March 29 1:00PM-4:30PM (will most likely be dismissed early) 
March 31 6:30PM-8:30PM 
April 1  12:00PM-1:30PM 
April 2  7:00PM-9:00PM 
April 3  11:00AM-1:00PM 

Performance times for Young Cosmo and Young Don 
Thursday April 3  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Friday  April 4  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Saturday April 5  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Sunday  April 6  1pm Call 1:30 Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Tuesday April 8  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Wednesday April 9  12:30pm Call 1pm Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show        
Thursday April 10  12:30pm Call 1pm Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Friday  April 11  7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
(Thunder Over Louisville- no show April 12) 
Sunday  April 13  1pm Call 1:30 Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Tuesday April 15  7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Wednesday April 16  12:30pm Call 1pm Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Thursday  April 17  12:30pm Call 1pm Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Friday  April 18  7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Saturday April 19  7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Sunday  April 20  1pm Call 1:30 Show (Easter- no evening show April 20) 
Tuesday April 22  7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Wednesday April 23  12:30pm Call 1pm Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Thursday April 24  12:30pm Call 1pm Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Friday  April 25  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Saturday April 26  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Sunday  April 27  1pm Call 1:30 Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Tuesday April 29  12:30pm Call 1pm Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Wednesday April 30  12:30pm Call 1pm Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Thursday May 1  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Friday  May 2  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
(Derby – no show May 3) 
Sunday  May 4  1pm Call 1:30 Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Tuesday May 6  7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Wednesday May 7  12:30pm Call 1pm Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Thursday May 8   7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Friday  May 9  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Saturday May 10  1pm Call 1:30 Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show  
Sunday  May 11  1pm Call 1:30 Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Tuesday May 13  7:15 Call 7:45 Show         
Wednesday May 14  12:30pm Call 1pm Show/7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Thursday May 15  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Friday  May 16  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Saturday May 17  7:15 Call 7:45 Show 
Sunday  May 18  1pm Call 1:30 Show (Closing - no evening show May 18) 


